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NCAA West Regional

Olympic Course at Gold Mountain

Bremerton, WA

Dates: May 20 - May 22

Team

Washington 286
lllinois 293
Southern California 297
San Diego 294
Oregon State U. 291
Colorado State Univ. 291
Middle Tennessee St. 299
VCU 302
Eastern Michigan U. 303
New Mexico 309
SMU 307
Loyola College 308
Fresno State 318
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294
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Scores

569
585
586
586
587
589
593
595
597
600
601
612
620
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